PROGRAMMA LAVAGGI - VIGEVANO - ANNO 2025

Lavaggio marciapiedi e strade CENTRO STORICO - Fascia oraria 04:00 - 10:00

Via Cairoli

Via Riberia

Via Saporiti

Via Persani

Via Carrobbio

Corso della

Via Mulini

Via della Costa

Martedi| 14/01/2025

11/02/2025

11/03/2025|

25/03/2025

08/04/2025

29/04/2025

13/05/2025|

27/05/2025

10/06/2025|

24/06/2025

08/07/2025

22/07/2025

05/08/2025

19/08/2025

09/09/2025

23/09/2025

07/10/2025

21/10/2025

11/11/2025,

16/12/2025

Via del Popolo

Via Roncalli

Via F. Cavallotti

Via Boldrini

Via G Silva

Via C Liberazione

Via San Francesco

Via Dante

Via Cesarea

Via Griona

Giovedi|16/01/2025

13/02/2025

13/03/2025|

27/03/2025

10/04/2025|

24/04/2025

15/05/2025|

29/05/2025

12/06/2025|

26/06/2025

10/07/2025|

24/07/2025

07/08/2025

21/08/2025

11/09/2025,

25/09/2025

09/10/2025

23/10/2025

13/11/2025

18/12/2025

Via Roma

Via Vittorio

Via Battisti

Via S. Croce

Via Merula

Vicolo Roveti

Piazza Martiri della Liberazione

Via G. Vigevano

Venerdi| 17/01/2025

14/02/2025

14/03/2025

28/03/2025

11/04/2025

02/06/2025

16/05/2025

30/05/2025

13/06/2025

27/06/2025

11/07/2025

25/07/2025

08/08/2025

22/08/2025

12/09/2025

26/09/2025

10/10/2025

24/10/2025|

14/11/2025

19/12/2025

Lavaggio porticato + Via Santa Croce - 04:00 -

10:00

07/03/2025

06/06/2025

05/09/2025

28/11/2025




